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Draw Sheet
Tableau d'élimination

SUN 28 JUL 2024

Champ-de-Mars Arena
Arena Champ-de-Mars

Round of 32
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ABE Uta JPN

DEGUCHI Kelly CAN

BALLHAUS M GER

MARTINEZ Paulina MEX

BISHRELT K UAE

ZHU Yeqing CHN

IRAOUI Soumiya MAR

ASVESTA Sofia CYP

PIMENTA Larissa BRA

SILVA Djamila CPV

MAHARANI MM INA

FERREIRA Jacira MOZ

PRIMO Gefen ISR

JUNG Yerin KOR

FIORA Sofia ARG

NDIAYE Binta SUI

MAMMADALIYEVA G AZE

DELGADO A USA

TORO SOLER A ESP

LKHAGVASUREN S MGL

KELDIYOROVA D UZB

ABE U (JPN)

10 / 0 OSG 0:57

BALLHAUS M (GER)

11s2 / 0s1 KTJ 3:27

BISHRELT K (UAE)

10s2 / 0s3  4:30 GS

BUCHARD A FRA

ASVESTA S (CYP)

1s1 / 0s2 UMA 4:00

GILES Chelsie GBR

PIMENTA L (BRA)

10 / 0 JGT 1:29

KRASNIQI Distria KOS

MAHARANI MM (INA)

10s1 / 0s1 TOS 0:45

PRIMO G (ISR)

10s1 / 0s1 KKS 4:00

NDIAYE B (SUI)

10 / 0s1  1:10

GIUFFRIDA Odette ITA

DELGADO A (USA)

1s2 / 0s2 OUG 7:04 GS

PUPP Reka HUN

LKHAGVASUREN S (MGL)

10s1 / 0s1 KKS 2:43

KELDIYOROVA D (UZB)

10s2 / 1s1 TNO 3:04

BALLHAUS M (GER)

11s1 / 0s1 KTJ 3:32

BUCHARD A (FRA)

10 / 0 KGU 3:16

PIMENTA L (BRA)

1 / 0s2 SON 6:10 GS

KRASNIQI D (KOS)

10 / 0 OSO 0:37

PRIMO G (ISR)

1s1 / 0s2 HRG 4:00

GIUFFRIDA O (ITA)

1 / 0s2  6:28 GS

PUPP R (HUN)

10s2 / 0s3  3:27

KELDIYOROVA D (UZB)

10s2 / 0s3  3:02

BUCHARD A (FRA)

1s2 / 0s2 KKE 6:48 GS

KRASNIQI D (KOS)

10 / 0s1 UMA 1:04

GIUFFRIDA O (ITA)

1s2 / 0s1 HGE 4:00

KELDIYOROVA D (UZB)

1s2 / 0 SON 4:00

KRASNIQI D (KOS)

10s1 / 0s3  6:09 GS

KELDIYOROVA D (UZB)

1s1 / 0 SON 4:00

Repechage Bronze Contests
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BALLHAUS M GER

PIMENTA L BRA

PRIMO G ISR

PUPP R HUN

PIMENTA L (BRA)

10s1 / 0s2 KJJ 5:55 GS
GIUFFRIDA O ITA

PUPP R (HUN)

10 / 0 JGT 0:46
BUCHARD A FRA

PIMENTA L (BRA)

10s2 / 0s3  8:03 GS

BUCHARD A (FRA)

1 / 0s2 KGU 7:08 GS

Legend: nnPP / ssPP VVV MM:SS GS:
nn: IPP and WAZ for winner
ss: IPP and WAZ for loser
PP: Penalties (s1,s2,s3 or H/X

for direct Hansoku-make)
VVV: Winning Technique
MM:SS Winning Time
GS Golden Score

CLASSIFICATION

1 KELDIYOROVA D UZB

2 KRASNIQI D KOS

3 PIMENTA L BRA

3 BUCHARD A FRA

5 GIUFFRIDA O ITA

5 PUPP R HUN

7 BALLHAUS M GER

7 PRIMO G ISR

Number of judoka: 26

REVISED Winning Time has been updated for the Final.
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Women -52 kg
-52 kg - femmes

Results Summary
Résumé des résultats

Champ-de-Mars Arena
Arena Champ-de-Mars

SUN 28 JUL 2024

Rank
NOC
Code

Name Medal

Top 8

1 UZB KELDIYOROVA Diyora Gold

2 KOS KRASNIQI Distria Silver

3 BRA PIMENTA Larissa Bronze

3 FRA BUCHARD Amandine Bronze

5 ITA GIUFFRIDA Odette

5 HUN PUPP Reka

7 GER BALLHAUS Mascha

7 ISR PRIMO Gefen

Round of 16

9 CYP ASVESTA Sofia

9 GBR GILES Chelsie

9 INA MAHARANI Maryam March

9 JPN ABE Uta

9 MGL LKHAGVASUREN Sosorbaram

9 SUI NDIAYE Binta

9 UAE BISHRELT Khorloodoi

9 USA DELGADO Angelica

Round of 32

17 ARG FIORA Sofia

17 AZE MAMMADALIYEVA Gultaj

17 CAN DEGUCHI Kelly

17 CHN ZHU Yeqing

17 CPV SILVA Djamila

17 ESP TORO SOLER Ariane

17 KOR JUNG Yerin

17 MAR IRAOUI Soumiya

17 MEX MARTINEZ Paulina

17 MOZ FERREIRA Jacira




